
 CartoExploreur 3D - 01/12/2013 18:22:37

Tracé : 20131201 - 01/12/13
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

23.277 km

648 m

648 m

143 m

254 m

390 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

02:20:14

01:16:32

07:36:52

11:13:38

03:36:46


